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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOG
II Prof. Clinical Posting MBBS Batch (2019-20), Gr- E1+E2
From 10 Sep. 2021 to 15 Oct.2021

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY NAME
10-09-2021 |Friday |Occular Symptoms Dr. Divya
13-09-2021 |Monday History taking Dr. Shraddha
(Torch Light Examination) Occular
14-09-2021 |Tuesday |gyamination - I (Lid, Conjectiva) Dr. Divya
Torch Light Occular Examination - 1L '
15-09-2021 |Wednesday (Cornea) AC, Iris pupil Dr. R. K. Sharma
Torch Light Occular Examination - II1
16-09-2021 |Thursday |} ang/ Fundus / Direct/1/O Dr. Divya
_ Dark Room Examination Including
17-09-2021 |Friday Orthoptics. Dr. Shraddha
Techniques of occular Examination and
20-09-2021 |Monday  |pjagnostic Tests Dr. R. K. Sharma
21-09-2021 |Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya
22-09-2021 |Wednesday |Case Presentation with discusssion |Dr. Shraddha
23-09-2021 |Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma
24-09-2021 |Friday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya
27-09-2021 |Monday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha
28-09-2021 |Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma
29-09-2021 |Wednesday |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya
30-09-2021 [Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha
01-10-2021 |Friday |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma
04-10-2021 [Monday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya
05-10-2021 |Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha
06-10-2021 |Wednesday |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma
07-10-2021 |Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya
08-10-2021 |Friday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha
11-10-2021 |Monday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma
12-10-2021 [Tuesday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Divya
13-10-2021 [Wednesday |Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. Shraddha
14-10-2021 |Thursday Case Presentation with discusssion Dr. R. K. Sharma
15-10-2021 |Friday ward leaving Dr. Divya

D&akesh é%>?"l\]\d

Prof. & HOD
Deptt. Of Opthalmology



